
mini Crostic Puzzle 670
Remember what Popeye says.
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B. Try their Phish Food or
Vermonty Python  51 
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C. Learned
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D. Fraught with difficulties
 90 

 
 64 

 
108

 
 32 

 
 58 

.

E. Winston Smith's homeland
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F. Alcoholic beverage popular
in the 1980s 116
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G. Traitor
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H. The last emperor of China
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I. Big hit for Martha and the
Vandellas 129
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K. MMA's "The Natural"
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L. Squander
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M. Billy Crystal-Meg Ryan hit
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N. Where Waikiki is
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O. Roundabout
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P. Comedy Network Emmy-
winning satire 104
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